KzC

Speedo Jaargangwedstrijden 2015

Leiden 21-2-/22-2-2015

Overzicht op namen

KzC

Korte baan (25m)

08-016 /08 / NED

200400411 de Jonge Tycho

200400602 Mosk Talisa

04:

04 :

20
32

12
17
19
24
36

100 rugslag
100 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
50 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
100 rugslag
100 wisselslag

1:24.62 S
1:12.54S
1:27.57S

3291S

1:15.82 S
2:50.69 S
1:43.00 S

33.92S
1:25.27 S
1:27.84S

11-1-2015
11-1-2015
11-1-2015
25-1-2015

11-1-2015
14-12-2014
14-12-2014

1-2-2015

11-1-2015

11-1-2015

Purmerend
Purmerend
Purmerend
Zaandam

Purmerend
Zaandam
Zaandam
Zaandam
Purmerend
Purmerend



